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Név
Muzslai Rébert
Fabian Béla
Szalay Tibor
Dienes Janos
Szaraz Laszl6
Bolyos Gabor
Futé Sandor
Kiss Janos I.
Dudas Janos
Mészaros Lajos
Virag Laszlo
Varszegi Szilard
Gulyas Istvan

Egyesiilet
MUOE
Gyomréi SE
Hirés UK
Kisvardai KE
Tiszaberceli SzE
Gyomréi SE
Gyomréi SE
Sarospataki UE
MUOE
Tiszaberceli SzE
Hirés UK
Sarospataki UE
Nyiri Fészek

Kenderesi Ferenc 2SzE Szeged

Nagy Béla
Manga Attila
Orzo Péter
Nagy Istvan
Santa Jozsef
Bocz Arpad
Szdgi Attila
Bacskai Gyula
Makra Zsolt
Keksz Kalman
Téth Istvan
Szlrés Gyorgy
Pusztai Péter
Budai Laszlo
Hajdu Karoly
Gégény Tamas
Kovacs Zoltan
Fazekas Jézsef
Varga Ferenc
Bereczki Andras
Torok Imre
Papai Laszlo
Mészaros Karoly
Olah Laszlé
Farkas Zoltan
Borbély Imre
Téth Jozsef
Vélin Marin
Ofella Janos
Bartos Gabor
Ujvary Imréné
Benedek Géza
Takats Imre
Gyongyosi Géza
Juhész Janos
Magyar Zoltan
Bagin Sandor
Hidvégi Jozsef
Pajic Zvezdan
Dalanics Gyorgy
Peley Andras
Bagyi Imre
Szab6 Imre dr.

Kisvardai KE
2SzE Szeged
MUOE
Debreceni UT
Nyiri Fészek
Nyiri Fészek
2SzE Szeged
Kisvardai KE
2SzE Szeged
Debreceni UT
Sarospataki UE
Gyoémréi SE
Hirds UK
MUOE

MUOE
Tiszaberceli SzE
Kisvardai KE
2SzE Szeged
Tiszaberceli SzE
Hirés UK
Debreceni UT
Nyiri Fészek
Kisvardai KE
Tiszaberceli SzE
Debreceni UT
MUOE

MUOE

Hirés UK
Gydémréi SE
MUOE

MUOE

Hirés UK
MUOE
Sarospataki UE
Hirds UK

Nyiri Fészek
Kisvardai UE
Gydmr6i SE
Kisvardai KE
Nyiri Fészek
Tiszaberceli SzE
2SzE Szeged
Kisvardai KE

Pont
44
44
43
43
40
40
40
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
24
24
24
23
23
20
18
16
16

Ft
390Ft
206Ft
314Ft
269Ft
173Ft
153Ft

41Ft
228Ft
160Ft
156Ft
141Ft

73Ft
64Ft
-131Ft
142Ft
63Ft
28Ft
314Ft
170Ft
139Ft
117Ft
104Ft
81Ft
90Ft
149Ft
108Ft

-96Ft

92Ft
75Ft
62Ft
62Ft
-146Ft
107Ft
41Ft
-6Ft
4Ft

-25Ft

-112Ft
-162Ft

47Ft
-101Ft
-154Ft
-422Ft

-96Ft

56Ft

-17Ft

-195Ft
-230Ft
-167Ft
-173Ft
-178Ft
-160Ft
-421Ft
-210Ft
-494Ft
-262Ft
-461Ft

1. fordulo

28
26
16
23
24
22
20
15
18
18
12
16
16
16
18
17
24
22
20
20
22
14
16
17
18
18
12
14
16
18
14
14
18
19
12
15
15
11
14
16
12
20
16

14
16
14
18
10
10
10
12
13
16

10

343Ft
191Ft
-107Ft
95Ft
119Ft
87Ft
4Ft
-26Ft
123Ft
158Ft
-107Ft
-62Ft
-12Ft
-149Ft
37Ft
16Ft
140Ft
240Ft
110Ft
216Ft
143Ft
-37Ft
-70Ft
T9Ft
184Ft
23Ft
-206Ft
-3Ft
62Ft
122Ft
-2Ft
-100Ft
82Ft
17Ft
-56Ft
-35Ft
-44Ft
-101Ft
-140Ft
99Ft
-147Ft
127Ft
-263Ft
-193Ft
106Ft
95Ft
-83Ft
78Ft
-132Ft
-245Ft
-109Ft
-64Ft
-143Ft
203Ft
-383Ft
-193Ft
-97Ft

2. fordulé

16 47Ft
18 15Ft
27 421Ft
20 174Ft
16 54Ft
18 66Ft
20 37Ft
23 254Ft
20 37Ft
20 -2Ft
26 248Ft
22 125Ft
22 76Ft
22 18Ft
19 105Ft
20 47Ft
13 -112Ft
14 T4Ft
16 60Ft
16 -T7Ft
14 -26Ft
22 141Ft
20 151Ft
18 11Ft
16 -35Ft
16 85Ft
22 110Ft
18 95Ft
16 13Ft
14 -60Ft
18 64Ft
18 -46Ft
13 25Ft
12 24Ft
19 50Ft
14 39Ft
14 19Ft
18 -11Ft
15 -22Ft
12 -52Ft
16 46Ft

8 -281Ft
12 -159Ft
18 97Ft
12 -50Ft
10 -112Ft
12 -112Ft

8 -308Ft
14 -35Ft
14 72Ft
14 -69Ft
11 -96Ft
10 -278Ft

4 -413Ft
14 -111Ft
12 -69Ft

6 -364Ft



